
DATE TIME LOCATION-COMPETITION 

Thursday, Nov. 1 , 2018 5:00pm Lakeside Pool– Towers/Stone Mountain/McNair 

Tuesday, Nov. 6 , 2018 5:00pm Columbia Pool– Columbia/Arabia/Miller Grove 

Thursday, Nov. 15 , 2018 5:00pm Columbia Pool– Cedar Grove/Stone Mtn/

Clarkston 

Thursday, Nov. 29, 2018 5:00pm Columbia Pool– Columbia/Towers 

Tuesday, Dec. 4 , 2018 5:00pm Lakeside Pool– Cedar Grove/Cross Keys 

Tuesday, Dec. 11, 2018 5:00pm Columbia Pool– Miller Grove/McNair/Columbia 

Tuesday, Dec. 18, 2018 5:00pm Columbia Pool– Stone Mtn/SWD/Cedar Grove 

Tuesday, Jan. 8, 2019 5:00pm Columbia Pool– Columbia/McNair/Arabia 

Thursday, Jan. 17, 2019 5:00pm Chamblee Pool– Stone Mtn/Miller Grove/Towers 

Friday, Jan. 25, 2019 5:00pm DCSD COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIP 

@CHAMBLEE HS 

Saturday, Jan. 26, 2019 3:00pm DCSD COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIP 

@CHAMBLEE HS 

Thursday-Saturday, Feb. 7-9, 2019 TBA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP@GA TECH 

                  Males-Coach Roberson                                                      Females-Coach Reeves 


